
BID NOTICE-ERRATUM , REVISED CLOSING DATE 
 

CAPRICORN DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 
BID NOTICE-ERRATUM 

 
PLEASE NOTE THE CLOSING DATE FOR THE FOLLOWING BIDS AS DETAILED BELOW HAS 
BEEN AMENDED TO 05 NOVEMBER 2021 @ 11H00 : 

BID NUMBER  PROJECT 
DESCRIPTION 

EVALUATION CRITERIA MINIMUM 
CIDB 
GRADING 

BID 
AMOUNT 
 

REVISED CLOSING 
DATE 

TECHNICAL ENQUIRIES 

COR-A18/2021/2022 General Building 
Maintenance 

80/20 preferential points 
system,  minimum of 80 
points on functionality 

4GB R848.00 05 November 2021 @ 
11H00 

Martin Manamela at 
manamelam@cdm.org.za 
015 294 1234 

INF-W19/2021/2022 Unit Process Audit 
Assessment For Water 
And Waste Water 
Treatment 

80/20 preferential points 
system,  minimum of 70 
points on functionality 

 R371.00 05 November 2021 @ 
11H00 

Daniel Hlungwane at 
hlungwaned@cdm.org.za 
0152941149 

DPEMS-
T20/2021/2022 

Development Of 
Integrated Transport 
Plan 

80/20 preferential points 
system,  minimum of 80 
points on functionality 

 R689.00 05 November 2021 @ 
11H00 

Pauline Maja at 
majap@cdm.org.za 
0152941178 

 
 

Thuso Nemugumoni         
Acting Municipal Manager   
 

mailto:hlungwaned@cdm.org.za
mailto:majap@cdm.org.za

